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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 DKV Mobility https://www.linkedin.com/company/dkv-mobility/Germany 1,287 138 10.72% ▲ 0
2 Blue Water Shipping https://www.linkedin.com/company/bwsglobal/Denmark 1,882 187 9.94% ▲ 0
3 Scan Global Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/scan-global-logistics/Denmark 2,779 211 7.59% ▲ 3
4 deugro https://www.linkedin.com/company/deugro/Switzerland 1,143 82 7.17% ▲ 22
5 NewCold https://www.linkedin.com/company/newcold/Netherlands 1,032 74 7.17% New Entry
6 Körber Supply Chain https://www.linkedin.com/company/koerber-supply-chain/Germany 2,441 174 7.13% ▲ 2
7 4flow https://www.linkedin.com/company/4flow/Germany 1,501 99 6.60% New Entry
8 Svitzer https://www.linkedin.com/company/svitzer/Denmark 2,659 174 6.54% ▲ 24
9 Posti Group Oyj https://www.linkedin.com/company/posti/Finland 2,664 173 6.49% ▲ 32

10 Africa Global Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/africagloballogistics/France 4,940 312 6.32% New Entry
11 Röhlig Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/rohlig-logistics/Germany 1,577 99 6.28% ▼ -6
12 Noatum Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/noatum-logistics/Spain 1,821 113 6.21% ▼ -9
13 DHL eCommerce Nederlandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/dhlecommercenederland/Netherlands 1,436 83 5.78% New Entry
14 Savino Del Bene https://www.linkedin.com/company/savinodelbene/Italy 3,068 171 5.57% ▲ 3
15 ROHLIG SUUS Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/rohlig-suus-logistics-sa/Poland 1,093 60 5.49% ▼ -6
16 Hermes Germany https://www.linkedin.com/company/hermes-germany-gmbh/Germany 1,291 70 5.42% ▲ 26
17 TIBA https://www.linkedin.com/company/tibagroup/Spain 1,177 63 5.35% ▲ 1
18 APM Terminals https://www.linkedin.com/company/apm-terminals/Netherlands 8,663 463 5.34% ▼ -3
19 Hellmann Worldwide Logisticshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hellmann-worldwide-logistics/Germany 7,608 403 5.30% ▲ 5
20 GCA Groupe Charles Andrehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/gca-groupe-charles-andre/France 1,290 68 5.27% ▲ 26
21 Rhenus Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/rhenus-logistics/Germany 12,377 650 5.25% ▲ 4
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22 Nelt Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/neltgroup/Serbia 1,583 83 5.24% New Entry
23 Hegelmann Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hegelmanngroup/Germany 1,569 82 5.23% ▲ 33
24 DHL Global Forwarding https://www.linkedin.com/company/dhl-global-forwarding/Germany 26,686 1,384 5.19% ▲ 3
25 DACHSER https://www.linkedin.com/company/dachser/Germany 12,878 659 5.12% ▼ -5
26 Siemens Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/siemens-logistics/Germany 1,369 70 5.11% ▼ -14
27 Gebrüder Weiss https://www.linkedin.com/company/gebruederweiss/Austria 2,924 148 5.06% ▼ -16
28 SBB CFF FFS https://www.linkedin.com/company/sbb/Switzerland 16,490 825 5.00% ▲ 9
29 Hillebrand Gori https://www.linkedin.com/company/hillebrandgori/Germany 1,780 89 5.00% ▼ -16
30 Maersk Supply Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/maersk-supply-service/Denmark 1,969 98 4.98% ▼ -1
31 Schmitz Cargobull https://www.linkedin.com/company/schmitz-cargobull-ag/Germany 1,220 59 4.84% ▲ 30
32 Österreichische Post https://www.linkedin.com/company/unserepost/Austria 2,647 127 4.80% ▲ 1
33 InPost https://www.linkedin.com/company/inpost/Poland 3,094 147 4.75% ▲ 24
34 CMA CGM https://www.linkedin.com/company/cma-cgm/France 26,920 1,259 4.68% New Entry
35 DFDS https://www.linkedin.com/company/dfds/Denmark 7,214 335 4.64% ▼ -12
36 Kuehne+Nagel https://www.linkedin.com/company/kuehne-nagel/Switzerland 46,141 2,113 4.58% ▲ 14
37 Viterra https://www.linkedin.com/company/viterra-bv/Netherlands 1,858 84 4.52% ▼ -23
38 Swisslog https://www.linkedin.com/company/swisslog/Switzerland 3,281 147 4.48% ▼ -10
39 A.P. Moller - Maersk https://www.linkedin.com/company/maersk-group/Denmark 69,732 3,000 4.30% ▲ 0
40 Wallenius Wilhelmsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/walleniuswilhelmsen/Norway 2,631 113 4.29% ▼ -5
41 Royal FloraHolland https://www.linkedin.com/company/floraholland/Netherlands 1,841 78 4.24% ▼ -7
42 La Poste Groupe https://www.linkedin.com/company/la-poste-groupe/France 49,639 2,100 4.23% ▲ 1
43 Vopak https://www.linkedin.com/company/vopak/Netherlands 3,951 164 4.15% ▲ 11
44 Mecalux https://www.linkedin.com/company/mecalux/Spain 2,390 97 4.06% ▼ -6
45 MSC Mediterranean Shipping Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/msc-mediterranean-shipping-co--s-a-/Switzerland 28,534 1,158 4.06% ▼ -5
46 Ziegler Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/thezieglergroup/Belgium 1,215 49 4.03% ▲ 7
47 VINCI Autoroutes https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinci-autoroutes/France 2,539 101 3.98% ▼ -26
48 DHL Supply Chain https://www.linkedin.com/company/dhl-supply-chain/Germany 62,847 2,500 3.98% ▲ 48
49 H.Essers https://www.linkedin.com/company/h-essers/Belgium 2,223 88 3.96% ▼ -13
50 Bleckmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/bleckmann/Netherlands 1,929 76 3.94% ▲ 17
51 SSI SCHÄFER https://www.linkedin.com/company/ssischaefer/Germany 4,722 182 3.85% ▼ -4
52 Planzer https://www.linkedin.com/company/planzer-transport-ag/Switzerland 1,206 46 3.81% ▲ 11
53 LKW WALTER https://www.linkedin.com/company/lkwwalter/Austria 1,455 53 3.64% ▲ 24
54 BLG LOGISTICS GROUP AG & Co. KGhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/blg-logistics-group/Germany 1,189 43 3.62% New Entry
55 Groupe CAT https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupecat/France 1,413 51 3.61% ▲ 29
56 DB Schenker https://www.linkedin.com/company/dbschenker/Germany 45,358 1,633 3.60% ▲ 10
57 Arcese https://www.linkedin.com/company/arcese-trasporti-s-p-a-/Italy 1,465 52 3.55% New Entry
58 Rangel Logistics Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/rangel/Portugal 1,059 37 3.49% ▼ -28
59 RET https://www.linkedin.com/company/ret/Netherlands 2,408 84 3.49% ▲ 5
60 DHL Freight https://www.linkedin.com/company/dhl-freight/Germany 5,290 179 3.38% ▼ -1
61 Deutsche Post und DHL https://www.linkedin.com/company/deutsche-post-und-dhl/Germany 9,288 311 3.35% ▲ 17
62 Raben Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-raben-group/Netherlands 2,930 96 3.28% ▲ 3
63 Bolloré Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/bollore-logistics/France 11,387 373 3.28% ▼ -14
64 GEODIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/geodis/France 27,780 894 3.22% ▲ 8
65 FERCAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/fercam/Italy 1,662 53 3.19% ▲ 11
66 DHL Express Italy https://www.linkedin.com/company/dhl-express-italy/Italy 1,678 53 3.16% New Entry
67 Katoen Natie https://www.linkedin.com/company/katoen-natie/Belgium 5,118 154 3.01% ▲ 2
68 PostNL https://www.linkedin.com/company/postnl/Netherlands 12,905 384 2.98% ▲ 7
69 bpost https://www.linkedin.com/company/bpost/Belgium 1,621 48 2.96% ▲ 13
70 FIEGE https://www.linkedin.com/company/fiege/Germany 3,366 98 2.91% ▼ -12
71 Stuart https://www.linkedin.com/company/stuartdelivery/France 1,112 32 2.88% ▼ -20
72 ASKO https://www.linkedin.com/company/asko-norge-as/Norway 1,262 36 2.85% ▲ 8
73 XPO Logistics Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/xpo-logistics-eu/France 7,099 198 2.79% ▲ 16
74 DHL Express https://www.linkedin.com/company/dhlexpress/Germany 42,828 1,163 2.72% ▲ 12
75 Arvato https://www.linkedin.com/company/arvato/Germany 10,556 282 2.67% ▼ -1
76 ID Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/id-logistics-fr/France 7,379 197 2.67% ▲ 3
77 CTT - Correios de Portugal https://www.linkedin.com/company/ctt-correios-de-portugal-s-a/Portugal 4,879 130 2.66% ▼ -6
78 Viaposte https://www.linkedin.com/company/viapost_log/France 1,454 38 2.61% New Entry
79 Carreras Grupo Logístico https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-carreras-logistica/Spain 1,124 29 2.58% ▲ 2
80 FM Logistic https://www.linkedin.com/company/fm-logistic/France 5,938 149 2.51% ▲ 11
81 DPD France https://www.linkedin.com/company/dpdfrance/France 2,595 65 2.50% New Entry
82 WITRON Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/witron/Germany 2,353 57 2.42% ▼ -9
83 Nagel-Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/nagel-group/Germany 1,240 30 2.42% ▲ 5
84 LOGWIN https://www.linkedin.com/company/logwin/Germany 1,752 41 2.34% ▲ 6
85 Logista https://www.linkedin.com/company/logista/Spain 1,831 42 2.29% ▲ 0
86 PostNord Sverige https://www.linkedin.com/company/postnord-sverige/Sweden 4,536 103 2.27% ▲ 1
87 Posten Bring https://www.linkedin.com/company/postenbring/Norway 4,220 92 2.18% ▼ -4
88 Color Line https://www.linkedin.com/company/color-line/Norway 1,344 28 2.08% ▲ 5
89 Logisfashion https://www.linkedin.com/company/logisfashion/Spain 1,320 27 2.05% ▼ -21
90 Magyar Posta https://www.linkedin.com/company/magyar-posta/Hungary 1,209 23 1.90% New Entry
91 BRT Corriere Espresso https://www.linkedin.com/company/brt-corriere-espresso/Italy 3,427 65 1.90% New Entry
92 DHL Express Nederland https://www.linkedin.com/company/dhl-express-nederland/Netherlands 1,345 24 1.78% New Entry
93 No Limit https://www.linkedin.com/company/no-limit-sp-z-o-o/Poland 1,370 24 1.75% ▼ -31
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94 DPD Polska https://www.linkedin.com/company/dpd-polska-sp-z-o-o/Poland 1,719 30 1.75% ▲ 13
95 Hyundai GLOVIS Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/hyundai-glovis-europe/Germany 2,257 37 1.64% ▲ 2
96 Нова пошта https://www.linkedin.com/company/novaposhta/Ukraine 3,749 56 1.49% ▲ 5
97 DPD Deutschland https://www.linkedin.com/company/dpd-deutschland/Germany 1,844 26 1.41% ▼ -5
98 Luís Simões Logística Integradahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/luis-simoes-logistica-integrada-s-a-/Portugal 1,359 17 1.25% ▲ 2
99 Correos Express https://www.linkedin.com/company/correos-express/Spain 2,095 26 1.24% ▲ 6

100 CB https://www.linkedin.com/company/cb-ahead-with-smart-logistics/Netherlands 1,706 19 1.11% ▲ 3
101 FAN Courier https://www.linkedin.com/company/fan-courier/Romania 1,019 11 1.08% New Entry
102 NACEX https://www.linkedin.com/company/nacex/Spain 1,366 14 1.02% New Entry
103 Poczta Polska https://www.linkedin.com/company/poczta-polska/Poland 4,770 48 1.01% ▲ 3
104 Česká pošta https://www.linkedin.com/company/czech-post/Czechia 2,938 29 0.99% New Entry
105 GLS https://www.linkedin.com/company/gls/Netherlands 8,638 85 0.98% ▼ -3
106 bpostgroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/bpostgroup/Belgium 13,930 131 0.94% ▲ 3
107 TIPSA https://www.linkedin.com/company/tipsa/Spain 1,257 11 0.88% New Entry
108 DHL https://www.linkedin.com/company/dhl/Germany 198,058 1,605 0.81% ▼ -4
109 PostNord i Danmark https://www.linkedin.com/company/post-danmark/Denmark 2,381 18 0.76% ▼ -1
110 MRW https://www.linkedin.com/company/mrw/Spain 3,370 19 0.56% New Entry
111 SeD https://www.linkedin.com/company/sed-supply-chain-solutions/France 3,725 17 0.46% ▼ -1

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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